
SMSA 2022 CRUISING PLAN
Date Destination Coordinates nm *Svcs

Opening Day Cruise (Jerry & Donna Taylor) No Sched - Catalina 42MkII

Where the Wind Blows (Shawn & Laura Stanley) Twice Around - Catalina 30

Blessing of the Fleet (SIYC)

San Domingo Cruise (Elliott & Alexa Peterson)  Stingray- Dufour 40 [tentative]

Oxford, Cambridge Cruise (Carl & Martha Kemp) Serenity - Cal 35'

Cape Charles Cruise (Todd & Jennifer Porter) Sabrina - Saber 38'

Bermuda/Hampton/Solomons Cruise (Jim & Barb Whited) Badcat - J111

Sat, Apr 23, 2022 Rollins Cove - St. Leonard's Creek 38 24.4' N 76 29.0' W 8 N
Sun, Apr 24, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 8 A

Total 16

Sat, May 14, 2022 Cuckold Creek across from Weeks Marina 38 21.2' N 76 30.9' W 4.5 N
Sun, May 15, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 4.5 A

Total 9

Sun, May 15, 2022

SIYC Blessing of the Fleet (2:00pm-3:30pm)

(410) 326-3718 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W

Sat, May 21, 2022 San Domingo Creek 38 46.4’ N 76 13.8’ W 33 N
Sun, May 22, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 33

Total 66

Fri, May 27, 2022
Safe Harbor-Oxford Marina & Boatyard
(410-226-5101) 38 41.7 N 76 10.0' W 32 A

Sat, May 28, 2022 Lay Day - Oxford 0
Sun, May 29, 2022 Cambridge Municipal Yacht Basin (410-228-4031) 38 34.7' N 76 05.5' W 10 A
Mon, May 30, 2022 Lay Day - Cambridge 0
Tue, May 31, 2022 Return to Solomons/Alt. - San Domingo Creek 38 46.4' N 76 13.9' W 40/18 N
Wed, Jun 1, 2022 Alt - Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 0/33 A

Total 82/93

Fri, Jun 10, 2022 Mill Creek (Great Wicomico, VA) 37 47.6’ N 76 19.5’ W 42 N

Sat, Jun 11, 2022
Onancock Warf & Marina, Onancock, VA (Dockwa
757-787-7911)

37 42.7’ N 75 45.3’ W 30 A

Sun, Jun 12, 2022 Gwynn Island Seabreeze, VA 37 29.5’ N 76 18.5’ W 33 R

Mon, Jun 13, 2022

Cape Charles Town Harbor, Cape Charles, VA
(757-331-2357, 
https://capecharlesharbor.com

37 15.8’ N 76 00.9’ W 24 A

Tue, Jun 14, 2022 Lay Day Cape Charles 37 15.8’ N 76 00.9’ W 0 A

Wed, Jun 15, 2022
York River Yacht Haven, Gloucester Pt., VA
(804-642-2156, https://yorkriveryachthaven.com)

37 29.2’ N 76 28.8’ W 24 A

Thu, Jun 16, 2022 Jackson Creek, Piankatank, VA 37 32.7’ N 76 20.4’ W 30 N
Fri, Jun 17, 2022 Coan River, VA 37 58.2’ N 76 27.7’ W 30 N
Sat, Jun 18, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 33 A

Total 246

Sun, Jun 12, 2022 Depart Bermuda (St George) 32 22.8' N 64 40.5' W A
Mon, Jun 13, 2022 @ sea

https://www.solomonsislandyachtclub.com

Patrick@ccyachtcenter.com



Tue, Jun 14, 2022 @ sea
Wed, Jun 15, 2022 @ sea
Thu, Jun 16, 2022 @ sea
Fri, Jun 17, 2022 Hampton Yach Club 37 01.2' N 76 20.6' W 648 A
Sat, Jun 18, 2022 Layday 0
Sun, Jun 19, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 90 A

Total 738

Fri, Jun 24, 2022

Herrington Harbor South (Make reservation by
March 13, call 410-741-5100 or online
https://www.herringtonharbour.com/south/) 38 43.6' N 76 32.5' W 32 A

Sat, Jun 25, 2022 Lay Day 0 A
Sun, Jun 26, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 32 A

Total 64

Fri, Jul 1, 2022 St Mary's City (Horseshoe Bend) 38 08.1' N 76 28.1' W 39 N
Sat, Jul 2, 2022 Price Cove (Picnic on the Beach) 38 11.5' N 76 26.2' W 6 N
Sun, Jul 3, 2022 Smith Creek 38 07.4' N 76 25,0' W 10 N
Mon, Jul 4, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 32 A

Total 87

Sat, Jul 9, 2022 Island Creek (Broomes Island) 38 25.03’ N 76 32.47’ W 9 N 
Sun, Jul 10, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 9 A

Total 18

Fri, Jul 22, 2022 Dunn Cove 38 44.3' N 76 19.3'W 31 N

Sat, Jul 23, 2022 31 A
Sun, Jul 24, 2022 Layday Annapolis 0 A
Mon, Jul 25, 2022 Still Pond 39 19.8' N 76 08.5" W 31 N

Tue, Jul 26, 2022

Delaware City Marina
(http://www.delawarecitymarina.biz/)
(302) 834-4172 39 34.5' N 75 35.4' W 35 A

Wed, Jul 27, 2022 39 34.5' N 75 35.4' W 0 A
Thu, Jul 28, 2022 Bodkin Creek 39 01.5' N 76 26.6' W 54 N

Fri, Jul 29, 2022
St Michaels Marina. Contact Anne by Jul 1 @ (410)
745-2400 between 8-1 only. 38 47.2' N 76 13.1' W 36 A

Sat, Jul 30, 2022 Layday St Michaels 38 47.2' N 76 13.1' W 0 A
Sun, Jul 31, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 46 A

Total 264

Sat, Aug 6, 2022 Cuckhold Creek 38 21.0' N 76 31.2' W 4.5 N
Sun, Aug 7, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 4.5 A

Herrington Harbor South Cruise (Phil & Hayley Sibley) Aurora - 37'

4th of July Cruise (Carl & Martha Kemp) Serenity - Cal 35

Pick a PAX Creek Cruise (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

Delaware City Cruise (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

Cuckhold Creek Cruise (Jerry & Donna Taylor) No Sched - Catalina 42MkII

Annapolis. Advance res suggested for Docks
(https://www.annapolis.gov/177/Dockage) or
ARRIVE EARLY for Front 40 mooring balls
(https://www.annapolis.gov/183/Moorings). 38 58.0' N 76° 29.0' W

38 58.0' N 76° 29.0' W

Layday Delaware City



Total 9

Sat, Aug 13, 2022 Battle Creek 38 27.4' N 76 35.9' W 14 N
Sun, Aug 14, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 14 A

Total 28

Thu, Sep 1, 2022 Ellison Creek in Little Wicomico River 37 53.65' N 76 15.73' W 33 N
Fri, Sep 2, 2022 Urbanna Port Marina (804) 758-0000 37 38.2' N 76 34.2' W 38 A
Sat, Sep 3, 2022 Layday Urbanna 0 A
Sun, Sep 4, 2022 Chrisfield (Somers Cove (410) 968-0925) 37 58.6' N 75 51.5' W 47 A
Mon, Sep 5, 2022 Layday Chrisfield (Pool or Smith Island?) 0 A
Tue, Sep 6, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 39 A

Total 157

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 Anchorage 1 based on wind direction & forecast to be advised 1wk prior
Sat, Sep 17, 2022 Anchorage 1 based on wind direction & forecast to be advised 1wk prior
Sun, Sep 18, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W

Total

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 Wye River East Sanctuary (Shaw Bay) 38 51.5' N 76 11.0' W 46 N
Thu, Sep 29, 2022 Corsica River "CR" 39 04.7' N 67 05.8' W 44 N

Fri, Sep 30, 2022
Chestertown Marina (410) 778-3616 or online
https://www.chestertownmarina.com 39 12.3' N 76 03.7' W 13 A

Sat, Oct 1, 2022 Layday Chestertown 0 A
Sun, Oct 2, 2022 Rock Hall (Front) 39 08.0' N 76 14.8' W 30 A
Mon, Oct 3, 2022 West River 25 N
Tue, Oct 4, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 48 A

Total 204

Sat, Oct 22, 2022 Mill Ck, MD (Raft Up @ Jerry's Dock or anchor out) 38 20.15’ N 76 26.0’ W 2 N
Sun, Oct 23, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 2 A

Total 4

Mixed Couples Race & Battle Creek Raft-up (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

Annapolis/Bay Bridge/Harness Creek Cruise (Carolyn Chandler & Warna Gillies) Godspeed - Bristol 41.1

Urbanna/Crisfield Cruise (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

Where the Wind Blows #2 Cruise (Carl & Martha Kemp) Serenity - Cal 35

Chestertown Cruise (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

JT's Raft Up & Dock Party (Jerry & Donna Taylor) No Sched - Catalina 42MkII

Fri, Aug 19, 2022 Rhode River (High Island Anchorage) 38 53.0' N 76° 32.0' W 41 N

Sat, Aug 20, 2022

Annapolis: Ego Alley (advance res
https://www.annapolis.gov/177/Dockage) or

 for Front
40 mooring ball (arrive early!) 38 58.0' N 76° 29.0' W 13 FPRG

Sun, Aug 21, 2022
Layday: Outdoor theater The Drowsy Chaperone -
Tickets 410-268-9212 --- 0 FPRG

Mon, Aug 22, 2022 Kent Island - Bay Bridge Marina (410) 643-3162 38 58.8' N 76° 19.9' W 8 A
Tue, Aug 23, 2022 Layday --- 0 A
Wed, Aug 24, 2022 Bay Bridge Marina to Solomons 38 19.3' N 76 27.1' W 44 A

106

https://www.annapolis.gov/183/Moorings



Weather Dependent Cruise (John & Joan Blaney) Thisilldous - Beneteau Oc 400

Navy Football Cruise (Elliott & Alexa Peterson) Stingray - Dufour 40

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 Anchorage 1 based on wind direction & forecast to be advised 1wk prior N
Sat, Oct 29, 2022 Anchorage 1 based on wind direction & forecast to be advised 1wk prior N
Sun, Oct 30, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W A

Total

Thu, Nov 10, 2022 Rhode River 38 52.9' N 76 31.0' W 41 N
Fri, Nov 11, 2022 Baltimore 39 16.9' N 76 36.1' W 35 A
Sat, Nov 12, 2022 Baltimore - Navy vs ND (M&T Bank) 0 A
Sun, Nov 13, 2022 West RIver 38 50.1' N 76 32.1' W 35 RF
Mon, Nov 14, 2022 Return to Solomons 38 19.3’ N 76 27.1’ W 41 A

Total 152
* Services: F = fuel, E = electrical, P = pumpout, R = restaurant, G = groceries, A = all, N = none


